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NOTE: 
•	 The overall 

length of our 
Wood Column 
includes the 
Tuscan Cap, 
Shaft and 
Roman Doric 
Base/Plinth.

•	 When ordering, 
please add 
the desired 
products’ two 
letter notation 
(PL or FL) to the 
item number.

•	 See page 22 for 
Cap and Base/
Plinth item 
numbers and 
separate Cap 
and Base/Plinth 
pricing.

•	 All Colonial 
Round Non-
Tapered 
Columns are 
manufactured 
with no bead.

Paint-Grade Wood Columns •Specifications: Pages 47-48
•Installation: Pages 62-63

Column
Size

6” X 6’
6” X 8’
6” X 9’

6” X 10’

8” X 6’
8” X 8’
8” X 9’

8” X 10’
8” X 12’

10” X 6’
10” X 8’
10” X 9’
10” X 10’
10” X 12’
10” X 14’*
10” X 16’*

12” X 6’
12” X 8’
12” X 9’
12” X 10’
12” X 12’
12” X 14’*
12” X 16’*
12” X 18’*

14” X 6’*
14” X 8’*
14” X 9’*

14” X 10’*
14” X 12’*
14” X 14’*
14” X 16’*
14” X 18’*
14” X 20’*

16” X 6’*
16” X 8’*
16” X 9’*

16” X 10’*
16” X 12’*
16” X 14’*
16” X 16’*
16” X 18’*
16” X 20’*

Shaft 
Weight
(lbs.)

23
25
29
31

32
34
43
52
58

45
47
53
56
69

128
149

54
57
63
71
77

178
194
220

135
143
153
159
179
204
220
245
263

170
185
195
206
230
255
279
299
324

Shaft 
Item #

(PL or FL)
50040606
50040608
50040609
50040610

50040806
50040808
50040809
50040810
50040812

50041006
50041008
50041009
50041010
50041012
50041014
50041016

50041206
50041208
50041209
50041210
50041212
50041214
50041216
50041218

50041406
50041408
50041409
50041410
50041412
50041414
50041416
50041418
50041420

50041606
50041608
50041609 
50041610
50041612
50041614
50041616
50041618
50041620

Tuscan Cap
& 

Roman 
Doric

Base/Plinth 
Set

Item #
5047060602
5047060602
5047060602
5047060602

5047080802
5047080802
5047080802
5047080802
5047080802

5047101002
5047101002
5047101002
5047101002
5047101002
5047101002
5047101002

5047121202
5047121202
5047121202
5047121202
5047121202
5047121202
5047121202
5047121202

5047141402
5047141402
5047141402
5047141402
5047141402
5047141402
5047141402
5047141402
5047141402

5047161602
5047161602
5047161602
5047161602
5047161602
5047161602
5047161602
5047161602
5047161602

 

Tuscan Cap
& 

Roman 
Doric

Base/Plinth 
Set

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00

$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00

$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00

$404.00
$404.00
$404.00
$404.00
$404.00
$404.00
$404.00
$404.00
$404.00

$547.00
$547.00
$547.00
$547.00
$547.00
$547.00
$547.00
$547.00
$547.00

Complete 
Column Shaft 

w/ Cap & 
Base/Plinth 
Plain (PL)

$224.00
$249.00
$305.00
$316.00

$274.00
$304.00
$366.00
$378.00
$449.00

$349.00
$387.00
$464.00
$480.00
$615.00

$1,094.00
$1,318.00

$552.00
$563.00
$722.00
$782.00
$871.00

$1,584.00
$1,614.00
$1,836.00

$1,186.00
$1,207.00
$1,483.00
$1,534.00
$1,588.00
$1,779.00
$2,024.00
$2,398.00
$2,638.00

$1,548.00
$1,616.00
$1,832.00
$1,883.00
$2,026.00
$2,442.00
$2,544.00
$2,920.00
$3,120.00

Complete 
Column Shaft 

w/ Cap & 
Base/Plinth 
Fluted (FL)

$264.00
$294.00
$361.00
$377.00

$327.00
$363.00
$413.00
$428.00
$495.00

$411.00
$456.00
$527.00
$546.00
$680.00

$1,307.00
$1,671.00

$607.00
$633.00
$802.00
$872.00
$988.00

$1,749.00
$1,827.00
$2,067.00

$1,313.00
$1,343.00
$1,669.00
$1,704.00
$1,847.00
$2,081.00
$2,362.00
$2,754.00
$2,963.00

$1,947.00
$1,999.00
$2,220.00
$2,253.00
$2,564.00
$2,682.00
$2,820.00
$3,201.00
$3,474.00

Shaft Only
Plain
(PL)

$179.00
$204.00
$260.00
$271.00

$213.00
$243.00
$305.00
$317.00
$388.00

$265.00
$303.00
$380.00
$396.00
$531.00

$1,010.00
$1,234.00

$350.00
$361.00
$520.00
$580.00
$669.00

$1,382.00
$1,412.00
$1,634.00

$782.00
$803.00

$1,079.00
$1,130.00
$1,184.00
$1,375.00
$1,620.00
$1,994.00
$2,234.00

$1,001.00
$1,069.00
$1,285.00
$1,336.00
$1,479.00
$1,895.00
$1,997.00
$2,373.00
$2,573.00

Shaft Only
Fluted
(FL)

$219.00
$249.00
$316.00
$332.00

$266.00
$302.00
$352.00
$367.00
$434.00

$327.00
$372.00
$443.00
$462.00
$596.00

$1,223.00
$1,587.00

$405.00
$431.00
$600.00
$670.00
$786.00

$1,547.00
$1,625.00
$1,865.00

$909.00
$939.00

$1,265.00
$1,300.00
$1,443.00
$1,677.00
$1,958.00
$2,350.00
$2,559.00

$1,400.00
$1,452.00
$1,673.00
$1,706.00
$2,017.00
$2,135.00
$2,273.00
$2,654.00
$2,927.00

These prices are provided for 
quoting convenience

Caps & Base/Plinths must be ordered 
separately. See Page 22. 

Paint-Grade Colonial Round Non-Tapered Full Length & Knee-Wall Columns

All weights are approximate.
*List Price includes crating.
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Column
Size

18” X 6’*
18” X 8’*
18” X 9’*
18” X 10’*
18” X 12’*
18” X 14’*
18” X 16’*
18” X 18’*
18” X 20’*

20” X 12’*
20” X 14’*
20” X 16’*
20” X 18’*
20” X 20’*

22” X 12’*
22” X 14’*
22” X 16’*
22” X 18’*
22” X 20’*
22” X 22’*
22” X 24’*

24” X 12’*
24” X 14’*
24” X 16’*
24” X 18’*
24” X 20’*
24” X 22’*
24” X 24’*

Shaft 
Weight
(lbs.)
208
218
229
245
270
294
321
349
377

345
379
405
435
465

391
414
446
475
500
535
568

437
467
499
540
570
610
640

Shaft 
Item #

(PL or FL)
50041806
50041808
50041809
50041810
50041812
50041814
50041816
50041818
50041820

50042012
50042014
50042016
50042018
50042020

50042212
50042214
50042216
50042218
50042220
50042222
50042224

50042412
50042414
50042416
50042418
50042420
50042422
50042424

Tuscan Cap
& 

Roman 
Doric

Base/Plinth 
Set

Item #
5047181802
5047181802
5047181802
5047181802
5047181802
5047181802
5047181802
5047181802
5047181802

5047202002
5047202002
5047202002
5047202002
5047202002

5047222202
5047222202
5047222202
5047222202
5047222202
5047222202
5047222202

5047242402
5047242402
5047242402
5047242402
5047242402
5047242402
5047242402

Tuscan Cap
& 

Roman 
Doric

Base/Plinth 
Set

$752.00
$752.00
$752.00
$752.00
$752.00
$752.00
$752.00
$752.00
$752.00

$1,127.00
$1,127.00
$1,127.00
$1,127.00
$1,127.00

$1,410.00
$1,410.00
$1,410.00
$1,410.00
$1,410.00
$1,410.00
$1,410.00

$1,814.00
$1,814.00
$1,814.00
$1,814.00
$1,814.00
$1,814.00
$1,814.00

Complete 
Column Shaft 

w/ Cap & 
Base/Plinth 
Plain (PL)
$2,055.00
$2,151.00
$2,185.00
$2,219.00
$2,483.00
$2,890.00
$3,077.00
$3,445.00
$3,826.00

$3,491.00
$3,898.00
$3,981.00
$4,408.00
$4,966.00

$4,877.00
$5,018.00
$5,178.00
$6,001.00
$6,689.00
$7,037.00
$7,340.00

$6,805.00
$7,299.00
$7,387.00
$7,770.00
$8,146.00
$8,539.00
$9,048.00

Complete 
Column Shaft 

w/ Cap & 
Base/Plinth 
Fluted (FL)
$2,353.00
$2,412.00
$2,462.00
$2,498.00
$2,773.00
$3,299.00
$3,381.00
$3,749.00
$4,157.00

$3,795.00
$4,209.00
$4,313.00
$4,739.00
$5,325.00

$5,352.00
$5,633.00
$5,731.00
$6,695.00
$7,478.00
$8,241.00
$8,668.00

$7,212.00
$7,800.00
$7,934.00
$8,317.00
$8,754.00
$9,359.00
$9,811.00

Shaft Only
Plain
(PL)

$1,303.00
$1,399.00
$1,433.00
$1,467.00
$1,731.00
$2,138.00
$2,325.00
$2,693.00
$3,074.00

$2,364.00
$2,771.00
$2,854.00
$3,281.00
$3,839.00

$3,467.00
$3,608.00
$3,768.00
$4,591.00
$5,279.00
$5,627.00
$5,930.00

$4,991.00
$5,485.00
$5,573.00
$5,956.00
$6,332.00
$6,725.00
$7,234.00

Shaft Only
Fluted
(FL)

$1,601.00
$1,660.00
$1,710.00
$1,746.00
$2,021.00
$2,547.00
$2,629.00
$2,997.00
$3,405.00

$2,668.00
$3,082.00
$3,186.00
$3,612.00
$4,198.00

$3,942.00
$4,223.00
$4,321.00
$5,285.00
$6,068.00
$6,831.00
$7,258.00

$5,398.00
$5,986.00
$6,120.00
$6,503.00
$6,940.00
$7,545.00
$7,997.00

These prices are provided for 
quoting convenience

Caps & Base/Plinths must be ordered 
separately.

See Page 22. 

Paint-Grade Colonial Round Non-Tapered Full Length & Knee-Wall Columns

All weights are approximate.
*List Price includes crating.

21
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•Specifications: Page 48
•Installation: Pages 62-63

Column 
Size

6”

8”

10”

12”

Roman Doric 
Base/Plinth 

Item #
5050060632

$67.00
5050080832

$82.00
5050101032

$110.00
5050121232

$145.00

Tuscan Cap &
Roman Doric 

Base/Plinth Set 
Item #

5049060602
$102.00

5049080802
$127.00

5049101002
$168.00

5049121202
$285.00

Tuscan Cap &
Roman Doric 

Base/Plinth Set 
Weight (lbs.)

6

9

12

14

Wood Caps & Base/Plinths
for Paint-Grade Round Non-Tapered Wood Columns

All weights are approximate.
* Manufactured from 

polyurethane.

NOTE:  
• Tuscan Cap and Roman 

Doric Base/Plinth are 
standard components for 
Paint-Grade Columns.
• All Caps and Base/Plinths 

are sold separately from the 
column.

Add 20% List 
to Split Caps 
and Bases.

Paint-Grade Wood Columns

Column 
Size

6”*

8”*

10”*

12”*

14”*

16”*

18”*

20”*

22”*

24”*

Tuscan Cap 
Item #

5047060622
$20.00

5047080822
$30.00

5047101022
$39.00

5047121222
$144.00

5047141422
$188.00

5047161622
$264.00

5047181822
$357.00

5047202022
$592.00

5047222222
$665.00

5047242422
$925.00

Tuscan Cap 
Item #

5049060622
$35.00

5049080822
$45.00

5049101022
$58.00

5049121222
$140.00

Roman Doric 
Base/Plinth 

Item #
5052060632

$25.00
5052080832

$31.00
5052101032

$45.00
5052121232

$58.00
5052141432

$216.00
5052161632

$283.00
5052181832

$395.00
5052202022

$535.00
5052222232

$745.00
5052242432

$889.00

Tuscan Cap &
Roman Doric 

Base/Plinth Set 
Item #

5047060602
$45.00

5047080802
$61.00

5047101002
$84.00

5047121202
$202.00

5047141402
$404.00

5047161602
$547.00

5047181802
$752.00

5047202002
$1,127.00

5047222202
$1,410.00

5047242402
$1,814.00

Tuscan Cap &
Roman Doric 

Base/Plinth Set 
Weight (lbs.)

5

8

10

12

14

16

20

23

59

62

Tuscan Cap & Roman 
Doric Base/Plinth

 Aluminum Plinths
for Paint-Grade Round 

Non-Tapered Wood Columns

Size
8” x 8” x 13/4”

91/4” x 91/4” x 13/4”
111/4” x 111/4” x 13/4”
131/4” x 131/4” x 13/4”

16” x 16” x 3”
18” x 18” x 3”
20” x 20” x 3”
24” x 24” x 3”
26” x 26” x 3”
28” x 28” x 3”

293/8” x 293/8” x 51/4”

Weight
(lbs.)

2
2
2
3

13
14
21
24
30
64
74

Item #
01100
01110
01120
01130
01140
01150
01160
01170
01180
01190
01200

Price
$32.00
$36.00
$44.00
$60.00

$124.00
$136.00
$147.00
$235.00
$249.00
$467.00

$1,145.00

Used With
Round Column

6”
8”

10”
12”
12”
14”
16”
18”
20”
22”
24”

Aluminum Plinth

Polyurethane Caps & Base/Plinths
for Paint-Grade Colonial Round 
Non-Tapered Wood Columns


